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IV GRAN SLAM OPS - MUNAY CLUB

Calendar: 12 Masculina / FASE DE GRUPOS

Date/venue

3/22/25, 2:00 PM
Pista 1

3/22/25, 2:00 PM
Pista 2

3/22/25, 2:50 PM
Pista 1

3/22/25, 2:50 PM
Pista 2

3/22/25, 3:40 PM
Pista 1

3/22/25, 3:40 PM
Pista 2

3/22/25, 430 PM
Pista 1

3/22/25, 430 PM
Pista 2

3/22/25, 5:220 PM
Pista 1

3/22/25, 5:220 PM
Pista 2

3/22/25, 610 PM
Pista 1

3/22/25, 610 PM
Pista 2

Home

Roger Morte
Marc Nifio Troncho

Pedro Pinson Navarro
Jacob Knagenhjelm

David Navarro
Alex Molas Solsona

Arnau Martorell Dorado
Héctor Pino Castro

Roger Morte
Marc Nifio Troncho

David Navarro
Alex Molas Solsona

Mark Brito
Izan Benito

Javi Nieves
Pol Mecinas Ortega

Maxime Bosch
Luis Agullo

Lluc Gairalt
Pau Sanfulgencio

Mark Brito
Izan Benito

Maxime Bosch
Luis Agullo

1/1

Result

8-9

9-5

7-9

9-5

2-9

5-9

39

7-9

9-6

9-6

6-9

Away team
Arnau Martorell Dorado
Héctor Pino Castro

David Navarro
Alex Molas Solsona

Roger Morte
Marc Nifio Troncho

Pedro Pinson Navarro
Jacob Knagenhjelm

Pedro Pinson Navarro
Jacob Knagenhjelm

Arnau Martorell Dorado
Héctor Pino Castro

Lluc Gairalt
Pau Sanfulgencio

Maxime Bosch
Luis Agullo

Mark Brito
Izan Benito

Javi Nieves
Pol Mecinas Ortega

Javi Nieves
Pol Mecinas Ortega

Lluc Gairalt
Pau Sanfulgencio
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